Freiwilliger Produktriickruf / Voluntary product recall +STROMER-

Testzentren fiir Vorbau Uberpriifung ST5 / Testcenter for check stem ST5

Opening Times

Fach-Handler / Retailer  Adresse / Address PLZ/Zip-Code Ort/City Land/Country Website E-Mail Phone Montag/Monday Dienstag/Tuesday i [Thursday g/Friday y
m-way ag Rue de Genéve 90a 1003 Lausanne CH www.m-way.ch lausanne@m-way.ch +41215154000  fermé 10:00-18:30 0-18:30 10:00-18:30 10:00-16:00 fermé
Tandem Sports Sarl Avenue Montchoisi 49 1006 Lausanne CH www.tandem.ch info@tandem.ch +41216015036  fermé 11:00-18:30 :00-18:30 11:00-18:30 10:00-17:00 fermé
m-way ag Rue de Lausanne 54 1202 Genéve CH www.m-way.ch geneve@m-way.ch +41225703000 fermé 10:00-19:00 10:00-16:00 fermé
Stromer Concept Store Rue Hoffmann 1 1202 Genéve CH www.stromer-concept-store.ch  contact@stromer-concept-store.ch  +41227346054  fermé 10:00-13:00; 14:00-18:30 10:00-13: fermé
Cycle Addicts Genéve Bvd Carl Vogt 44 1205 Genéve CH WWW. h iy .ch +41223018811 na. n.a. .a. . na. na.
Funny Bike Sarl Route de Divonne 3 1279 Chavannes-de-Bogis CH WWW. ch ike.ch +41229600160 fermé 08:30-12:00; 13:30-18:00  08:30-12:00; 13:30-18:00 08:30-18:00 08:30-12:00; 13:30-18:00 08:30-16:00 fermé
m-way ag Route du Jura 41 1700 Fribourg CH www.m-way.ch fribourg@m-way.ch +41265261000  fermé 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-16:00 fermé
Bike Concept SA Route d'ltalie 146 1958 Uvrier CH www.ciclissimo.ch valais@ciclissimo.ch +41793597599  fermé 09:00-18:30 09:00-18:30 09:00-18:30 09.00-18:30 09:00-17:00 fermé
m-way ag Mihlebriicke 2 2502 Biel/Bienne CH www.m-way.ch biel@m-way.ch +41325332400  Geschlossen 09:30-18:30 09:30-18:30 09:30-18:30 09:30-18:30 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
m-way ag Genfergasse 12 3011 Bern CH www.m-way.ch bern@m-way.ch +41315335000  Geschlossen 10:00-18:30 10:00-18:30 10:00-18:30 10:00-18:30 10:00-17:00 Geschlossen
Thoémus AG - Shop Bern Effingerstrasse 1 3011 Bern CH www.thoemus.ch bern@thoemus.ch +41319921144  Geschlossen 07:30-18:30 7:30-18:30 07:30-18:30 07:30-18:30 09:00-16:00 Geschlossen
m-way ag Gilberte-de-Courgenay-Platz 4 3027 Bern CH www.m-way.ch westside@m-way.ch +41315335010  Geschlossen 09:00-20:00 09:00-20:00 09:00-20:00 09:00-20:00 09:00-17:00 Geschlossen
Thémus AG Oberriedgassli 6 3145 Niederscherli CH www.thoemus.ch info@thoemus.ch +41318482200  Geschlossen 10:00-18:30 : : : 10:00-18:30 08:00-16:00 Geschlossen
Flagship Store Stromer Freiburgstrasse 798 3173 Oberwangen b. Bern CH www.stromerbike.com shop@stromerbike.com +41318482300 08:00-17:30 08:00-17:30 08:00-17:30 09:00-16:00 Geschlossen
m-way ag Frutigenstrasse 16 3600 Thun CH www.m-way.ch thun@m-way.ch +41335532200 Geschlossen 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
Cycle Addicts Thun Glattemiihleweg 15 3613 Steffisburg CH WWW.SWit .com thun@ icts.ch +41317821082  Geschlossen 08:15-12:00; 13:30-18:30 0; 13:30-18:30 08:15-17:00 Geschlossen
m-way ag Meret Oppenheim-Strasse 64 4053 Basel CH www.m-way.ch basel@m-way.ch +41615156000  Geschlossen 09:00-18:30 0 Geschlossen
Stromvelo GmbH Missionsstrasse 13A 4055 Basel CH www.stromvelo.ch info@stromvelo.ch +41615510261  Geschlossen 10:00-12:30; 13:15-18:15 13:15-18:15 Geschlossen
Keigel AG Rheinstrasse 47 4410 Liestal CH www.cycli i h info@cyclil i h +41619014552  08:00-18:30 08:00-18:30 Geschlossen
m-way ag Bielstrasse 32 4500 Solothurn CH www.m-way.ch solothurn@m-way.ch +41325212400  Geschlossen 09:30-18:30 09:30-18:30 09:30-16:00 Geschlossen
m-way ag Parkweg 2 4665 Oftringen CH www.m-way.ch oftringen@m-way.ch +41625628400  Geschlossen 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
m-way ag Hintere Bahnhofstrasse 83 5000 Aarau CH www.m-way.ch aarau@m-way.ch +41625212400  Geschlossen 10:00-19:00 : - 10:00-19:00 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
m-way ag Klosterzelgstrasse 1 5210 Windisch CH www.m-way.ch windisch@m-way.ch +4156 5602500  Geschlossen 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
Stromvelo GmbH Gstiihlplatz 1 5400 Baden CH WWW.. ch info@ .ch +4156 5520252  Geschlossen 10:00-11:30; 13:15-18:15  10:00-11:15; 13:15-18:15 10:00-11:30; 13:15-18:15  10:00-11:30; 13:15-18:15 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
m-way ag Landstrasse 115 5430 Wettingen CH www.m-way.ch wettingen@m-way.ch +4156 5602400  Geschlossen 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
Stromvelo GmbH Hirschengraben 41 6003 Luzern CH WWW.. ch info@ .ch +41415520251  Geschlossen 10:00-12:30; 13:15-18:15  10:00-12:30; 13:15-18:15 10:00-12:30; 13:15-18:15  10:00-12:30; 13:15-18:15 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
m-way ag Gerliswilerstrasse 69 6020 Emmenbriicke CH www.m-way.ch emmenbruecke@m-way.ch +41415415200  Geschlossen 10:00-18:30 10:00-18:30 10:00-18:30 10:00-18:30 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
m-way ag Hinterbergstrasse 40 6312 Steinhausen CH www.m-way.ch zugerland@m-way.ch +41415415100  09:00-19:00 09:00-19:00 09:00-19:00 09:00-19:00 09:00-21:00 08:00-17:00 Geschlossen
m-way ag Via Trevano 85 6900 Lugano CH www.m-way.ch lugano@m-way.ch +41912913010  Geschlossen 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
m-way ag Quaderstrasse 23 7000 Chur CH www.m-way.ch chur@m-way.ch +41815151600  Geschlossen 10:00-19:00 : :00 : 10:00-19:00 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
m-way ag Gotthardstrasse 6 8002 Ziirich CH www.m-way.ch zurichcity@m-way.ch +41445451000  Geschlossen 10:00-19:00 :00 10:00-19:00 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
Stromvelo GmbH Kanonengasse 35 8004 Zirich CH www.stromvelo.ch zuerich_city@stromvelo.ch +4144 5520453  Geschlossen 10:00-12:30; 13:15-18:15 13:15-18:15 13:15-18:15  10:00-12: 3:15-18:15 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
Stromvelo GmbH Bucheggstrasse 121 8057 Zirich CH www.stromvelo.ch info@stromvelo.ch +4144 5520454  Geschlossen 10:00-12:30; 13:15-18:15 13:15-18:15 13:15-18:15  10:00-12:30; 13:15-18:15 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
m-way ag Blériot-Allée 2 8152 Opfikon CH www.m-way.ch glattpark@m-way.ch +4144 5453400  Geschlossen 10:00-19:00 : - : 10:00-19:00 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
Stromvelo GmbH Zircherstrasse 41 8400 Winterthur CH www.stromvelo.ch info@stromvelo.ch +41525510151  Geschlossen 10:00-12:30; 13:15-18:15 0; 13:15-18:15 0-12:30; 13:15-18:15  10:00-12:30; 13:15-18:15 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
m-way ag Pflanzschulstrasse 11 8400 Winterthur CH www.m-way.ch winterthur@m-way.ch +41525505100  Geschlossen 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
m-way ag Zurcherstrasse 305 8500 Frauenfeld CH www.m-way.ch frauenfeld@m-way.ch +41525505200  Geschlossen 10:00-19:00 :( :( 10:00-19:00 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
m-way ag Brunnenstrasse 3 8610 Uster CH www.m-way.ch uster@m-way.ch +41448100404  Geschlossen 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
e-bikeUster Aathalstrasse 62-64 8610 Uster CH www.ebikeuster.ch bike@ebikeuster.ch +41448100404  Geschlossen 09:00-19:00 09:00-19:00 09:00-19:00 09:00-19:00 09:00-16:00 Geschlossen

i Obere 64 8640 Rapperswil SG CH www.stromvelo.ch info@stromvelo.ch +41555112811  Geschlossen 10:00-12:30; 13:15-18:15  10:00-12:30; 13:15-18:15 10:00-12:30; 13:15-18:15  10:00-12:30; 13:15-18:15 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
m-way ag Tiefenaustrasse 1 8640 Rapperswil SG CH www.m-way.ch rapperswil@m-way.ch +41555052100  Geschlossen 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
m-way ag Schulhausstrasse 18 8706 Meilen CH www.m-way.ch meilen@m-way.ch +4144 5452100  Geschlossen 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
m-way ag Seestrasse 266 8810 Horgen CH www.m-way.ch horgen@m-way.ch +41445453600  Geschlossen 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
Bike total AG Industriestrasse 18 8910 Affoltern am Albis CH www.biketotal.ch info@biketotal.ch +4144 7602687  09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-16:00 Geschlossen
Rey Handels GmbH Oberdorfstrasse 11 8953 Dietikon CH www.emotion- ies.de  dietil ion-1 ies.ch  +4144 5082525  Geschlossen 09:00-18:30 : : :00-18:30 09:00-18:30 09:00-16:00 Geschlossen
m-way ag Ziircherstrasse 65 8953 Dietikon CH www.m-way.ch dietikon@m-way.ch +4144 5452300  Geschlossen 10:00-19:00 :00-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
m-way ag Gartenstrasse 15 9000 St. Gallen CH www.m-way.ch st.gallen@m-way.ch +41715712000  Geschlossen 10:00-18:30 0-18:30 10:00-18:30 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen
Vesto AG Rorschacherstrasse 290 9016 St. Gallen CH www.vesto.ch info@vesto.ch +41712801330  Geschlossen 09:00-12:00; 13:30-18:30 0-12:00; 13:30-18:30  09:00-12: 08:00-16:00 Geschlossen
m-way ag Séntisstrasse 2a 9500 Wil s CH www.m-way.ch wil@m-way.ch +41715712005  Geschlossen 10:00-19:00 0-19:00 10:00-19:00 10:00-16:00 Geschlossen




